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Edgardo Ramirez, BS
Core Manager, NU 

edgardo.ramirez@northwestern.
edu

312-503-5641

Alicia Kholamian, BS
Community Health Educator, 

NEIU
Ahkholamian@neiu.edu

773-442-5562

Beverly Chukwudozie, 
MBA, MPH

Site Director, UIC
iabado2@uic.edu

312-355-5007

Ivanhoe Hall, BS
Community Health Educator, UIC 

ihall2@uic.edu
312-413-1801

Aida Giachello, PhD 
Co-Leader, NU 

a-giachello@northwestern.edu
312-503-0983

Lisa Aponte-Soto, PhD
Co-Leader, UIC
312-413-1971

lapont2@uic.edu

June McCoy, MD
Co-Leader, NU

J-mckoy@northwestern.edu
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Tracy Luedke, PhD
Co-Leader, NEIU

t-luedke@neiu.edu
773-442-5621

Karriem Watson, DHsc
Co-Leader, UIC
312-413-8908

kwatson@uic.edu

Jeanine Ntihirageza, PhD
Co-Leader, NEIU

773-422-5873
J-Ntihirageza@neiu.edu

Kristi Holmes, PhD 
Co-Leader, NU 

Kristi.holmes@northwestern.edu
312-908-7914

Tim Johnson, PhD 
Co-Leader, UIC 
timj@uic.edu

Ray Fuller, MS
Co-Leader, NEIU 

r-fuller2@neiu.edu
773-442-4298

Brian Hitsman, PhD
Co-Leader, NU

b-hitsman@northwestern.edu
312-503-2074

Lisa Sanchez-Johnsen, PhD 
Co-Leader, UIC
drlisa@uic.edu
312-996-1827

Shan Wang, PhD 
Co-Leader, NEIU 

S-wang3@neiu.edu
773-442-5783
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Crystal Vega, MPH
Core Manager, UIC

cvega6@uic.edu
312-413-4600

Joeli Brinkman, PhD 
Site Director, NEIU 

J-brinkman2@neiu.edu
773-442-5562

Magdalena Nava, MPH
Site Director, NU 

Magdalena.nava1@
northwestern.edu

312-503-0615

Nabil Kahouadji, PhD 
Co-Leader, NEIU 

N-kahouadji@neiu.edu
773-442-5760

Jing Su, PhD
Co-Leader, NEIU 
J-su@neiu.edu
773-442-5773

Paul Grippo, PhD
Co-Leader, UIC

pgrippo@uic.edu
312-355-4133

Jorge Girotti, PhD 
Co-Leader, UIC
jorgeg@uic.edu
312-996-4493

Jonathan Moreira, MD
Co-Leader, NU

jonathan.moreira@nm.org

Betina Yanez, PhD 
Co-Leader, NU

betina.yanez@northwestern.edu
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Christina Ciecierski, PhD 
Principal Investigator, NEIU

c-ciecierski@neiu.edu
773-442-5625

Lidia Filus, PhD 
Principal Investigator, NEIU

L-filis@neiu.edu
773-442-5784

Marian Fitzgibbon, PhD 
Principal Investigator, UIC

mlf@uic.edu
312-996-0146

Robert A. Winn, MD
Principal Investigator, UIC

rwinn@uic.edu
312-355-1179

Melissa Simon, MD
Principal Investigator, NU

m-simon2@northwestern.edu
312-503-8780

Joe Feinglass, PhD
Principal Investigator, NU

j-feinglass@northwestern.edu
312 503-6443
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